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L ebanon (New Jersey, USA) Moving Online Auction - Dreahook Rd

Auction Opens. Sat, Apr 16 10:00am ET

Lot

0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373

Title

Barware - A

Serving Ware - A

Salad Bowls And More - A

Sterling Silver Candlesticks - A
Sterling Candle Holder and Vase - A
Glass Candy Dish- A

Oneida Coffee And Tea Service- A
Lustre Lamp and Candlesticks - A
Office Supplies- A

Atari Game Console And More - A
Halloween, Christmas Decorations - A
Serving Ware - A

Earthenware And More - A

Baskets And More - A

Cleaning - A

Picnic Supplies- A

Pots And Pans - A

Jewelry - A

Brassware - A

Kitchenware - A

Vintage Bottles And Collectables - A
Glassware - A

Table- B

Books- B

Books- B

China- B

Wash Basin with Pitcher And Soup Tureen - B
Wall Hangings - B

VHS Tapes- B

Oval Rag Rug - B

Two Rugs- B

Two Rugs- B

Two Chairs- A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Apr 22 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406

Title

DVDs- A

Vases- B

Lamps- B

Side Table- B

Drapes And More - B
China Cabinet - C
Entertainment Center - C
Homedics Massagers - B
Chairs- C
SofaTable-C

Flower Pots - B

Lamps- B

Patio Furniture - C

Patio Furniture- C
Picnic Table- C

Teak Deck Chairs- C
Adirondack Chairs- C
Lawn Tools And More - C
Vases- B

Toys And Games - B
Travel Lot - B
Bookcases - B

Antique Metal 3/4 Bed - C
Painted Dresser - C
Baumritter Desk - C
Footlocker - B

Arm Chair - C

Arm Chair - C
Armoire- C

Decanters- B

Bookcase - C
Bookcase - C

Flight Simulator - A
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Lot Title

0407 Desk-C

0408 Entertainment Center - C
0409 Table-C

0410 Lamps- A

0411 Basebal And More- A
0412 Golf Gear - A

0413 Racquet Sports - A
0414 ThreeBicycles- A
0415 Schwinn Bicycle- A
0416 Ironman Bicycle- A
0417 Electrical Supplies- B
0418 Atari Computer - C
0419 Folding Chairs- C
0420 French Doors- C

0421 Drafting Table- C
0422 Retro Television-C
0423 Stools- B

0424 Cabinet - B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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2/2



